

XTGLOBAL INFOTECH LIMITED

(Formerly Frontier Informatics Limited)

Regd Office: Plot No 31P&32, 3rd Floor, Tower A, Ramky Selenium, Financial District,
Nanakramguda, Hyderabad- 500 032 Tel No: 040 23007456

Email id: company secretary@fitindia.com Website: www.fitindia.com CIN:L72200TG1986PLC006644

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019

Rs. In Lakhs

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter ended Dec 31, 2019	Year to date Dec 31, 2019	Quarter ended Dec 31, 2018	Quarter ended Dec 31, 2019	Year to date Dec 31, 2019	Quarter ended Dec 31, 2018
Total income	148.78	316.29	6.00	148.78	316.29	6.00
Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	36.16	73.78	(2.41)	36.16	73.78	(2.41)
Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax after exceptional items	46.27	92.85	(2.41)	46.27	92.85	(2.41)
Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax	46.27	92.85	(2.41)	46.27	92.85	(2.41)
Total comprehensive income	46.27	92.85	(2.41)	46.27	92.85	(2.41)
Share of profit from associate	0.00	0.00	0.00	108.21	108.21	0.00
Equity share capital	949.51	949.51	126.55	949.51	949.51	126.55
Reserves as shown in Audited balance sheet of previous year						(301.90)
Earnings per share (of Rs. 1/- each)						
1. Basic (in Rs.)	0.06	0.17	(0.02)	0.21	0.37	(0.02)
2. Diluted (in Rs.)	0.06	0.17	(0.02)	0.21	0.37	(0.02)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results are available on website of the stock exchange (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.fitindia.com).

For XTGlobal Infotech Limited
V Sreedevi

Wholtime Director
DIN: 02448540

Place: Hyderabad
Date: January 31, 2020



J.L. MORISON (INDIA) LIMITED

(CIN: L51109WB1934PLC088167)

Regd. Office: 'Rasoi Court', 20 Sir R. N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 001

Ph: 033 22480114/15, Email Id: Investors@jlmorison.com, Website: www.jlmorison.com/corporate

Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2019

(Rs. in lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended
		31-12-2019	31-12-2018	31-12-2019
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
1	Total Income from operations (net)	2,366.87	2,180.45	7,233.30
2	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	119.48	230.36	526.38
3	Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	119.48	230.36	526.38
4	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	90.11	200.13	397.84
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(98.68)	(13.64)	(92.85)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	136.50	136.50	136.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
8	Earning per Equity share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Basic & Diluted)	6.61	14.66	29.15

Notes:

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2019 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website



SER INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Registered Office: Chikkakuntanahalli Village, Kodyalakarenahalli Post, Val Bidadi, Ramnagara District, Karnataka - 562109

Unaudited Financial Results for the 3rd Quarter ended on 31st December 2019

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No	Particular	Quarter Ended			9th Month Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2019	30.09.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.03.2019
1	Income from operation:						
(a)	Income from Service	-	-	-	-	0.46	-
(b)	Other Operating Income	0.43	-	-	30.06	3.30	3.76
	Total Income from Operations	0.43	-	-	30.06	3.76	3.76
2	Expenses:						
(a)	Freight Paid	-	-	-	-	3.42	3.06
(b)	Other Operating Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Employee Benefit Expenses	1.91	1.90	0.74	4.47	2.11	2.89
(d)	Depreciation and amortisation Expenses	-	-	0.17	-	0.27	0.26
(e)	Other expenses	1.87	7.74	18.81	12.82	24.96	35.10
	Total Expenses	3.78	9.64	19.72	17.29	30.76	41.51
3	Profit/(loss) from ordinary activities before other income, finance cost and exceptional items	(3.35)	(9.64)	(19.72)	12.77	(27.00)	(37.55)
4	Other Income		0.17	1.20	0.00	2.07	3.10
5	Profit/(loss) from ordinary activities before finance cost and exceptional items	(3.35)	(9.47)	(18.52)	12.77	(24.93)	(34.45)
6	Finance cost	0.00	-	0.00	0.00	0.00	-
7	Profit/(loss) from ordinary activities after finance cost but before exceptional items	(3.35)	(9.47)	(18.52)	12.77	(24.93)	(34.45)
8	Exceptional Items - Expenses/(Income)	0.00	-	0.00	0.00	0.00	-
9	Profit/(loss) from ordinary activities before tax	(3.35)	(9.47)	(18.52)	12.77	(24.93)	(34.45)
10	Tax Expenses/(Credits) (including deferred tax)	0.00	-	0.00	0.00	0.00	-
11	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(3.35)	(9.47)	(18.52)	12.77	(24.93)	(34.45)
12	Extra Ordinary Item	0.00	-	0.00	0.00	0.00	-
13	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	(3.35)	(9.47)	(18.52)	12.77	(24.93)	(34.45)
14	Other comprehensive income	-	-	-	-	-	0.14
15	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	99.46	99.46	99.46	99.46	99.46	99.46
16	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet	14.92	18.27	11.58	14.92	11.53	2.15
17	Earning / (Loss) per Share (EPS) (before and after extra - ordinary items) in Rupees						
(a)	Basic	(0.34)	(0.95)	(1.86)	(1.28)	(2.51)	3.48
(b)	diluted	(0.34)	(0.95)	(1.86)	(1.28)	(2.51)	3.48
18	PARTICULARS OF SHARE HOLDING						
	Public Shareholding						
	-No of shares	442,375	442,375	442,375	442,375	442,242	442,375
	-Percentage of shareholding (%)	44.70%	44.70%	44.70%	44.70%	44.78%	44.70%
	Promoters and promoters Group - Shareholding						
	I - Pledged/Encumbered-Number of shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
	a) Percentage of shares (as % of the total shareholding of promoters and promoters group	-	-	-	-	-	-
	b) Percentage of shares (as % of the total share capital of the II - Non-encumbered number of share	547,215	547,215	547,215	547,215	545,348	547,215
	a) Percentage of shares (as % of the total shareholding of promoters and promoters group	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
	b) Percentage of shares (as % of the total share capital of the company	55.30%	55.30%	55.30%	55.30%	55.22%	55.30%
	INVESTOR COMPLAINTS						
	Pending at the beginning of the quarter	NIL					
	Received during the quarter	NIL					
	Disposed during the quarter	NIL					
	Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	NIL					

Note:

1. The above results have been taken on record in the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 24/01/2020
2. Provision for Taxation will be made at the end of the year.

Place: Ramnagar

Date: 24.01.2020

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/- (NARENDRA GOEL)

Chairman



SHARAT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(CIN: L05005AP1990PLC011276)

Regd. of. Venkannapalem Village, T.P.Gudur Mandal, Nellore - 524002

NOTICE

HOWARD HOTELS LIMITED

Regd. Off: 20, Manaya Complex, B-28,

Subhash Chowk, Launa Nagar, Delhi-110092

Corp. Office: Hotel Howard Plaza, Fatehabad

Road, Agra-282001 (Uttar Pradesh)

CIN: L74899DL1989PLC038822

CARNATION INDUSTRIES LTD.

Regd. Office: 28/1, Jheel Road, Litch,

P.O. Sakka, Howrah - 711 006

Phone: 033 2260 3127

E-mail: investor@carnationindustries.com

indianexpress.com

The Indian EXPRESS
— JOURNALISM OF COURAGE —

I look at every side before taking a side.

Inform your opinion with insightful observations.

